®
The Series RHP Humidity/Temperature Transmitters combine the
voltage or current humidity transmitter output with a passive temperature
thermistor or RTD output. The polymer capacitance humidity sensor
reduces longterm affect of condensation, fog, or high humidity. The
humidity sensors are available with 2%, 3% or 5% accuracies. Duct
mounted transmitters are available with an optional two-line alpha
numeric LCD display.

Replacement plastic hydrophobic filter
Retrofit tool for fitting O-ring on RHP-D/M models for new filter A-RHP-FC
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
RHP: RH/passive temperature sensor transmitter
ACCURACY
-2: 2% accuracy
-3: 3% accuracy
-5: 5% accuracy
HOUSING TYPE
D: Duct mount with plastic hydrophobic filter
O: OSA (outside air)
S: OSA with sintered filter*
R: Radiation shield
*Use OSA with sintered filter models when purchasing Series RHRS
separately.
OPTIONS
-LCD: LCD display
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
0: None
1: 4-20 mA
2: 0-10 VDC
3: 0-5 VDC
A: 10K @ 25°C thermistor type III
B: 10K @ 25°C thermistor type II
C: 3K @ 25°C thermistor
D: 100 Ω RTD DIN 385
E: 1K Ω RTD DIN 385
F: 20K Ω @ 25°C thermistor
RH OUTPUT
1: 4-20 mA
2: 0-10 V
3: 0-5 VDC
RHP -2 D 1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
-LCDA
DIMENSIONS
6-25/32
[172.09]
5-1/8
[130.18]4-17/32
[115.09]
2-15/64
[56.75]
3-1/8
[79.38]
4-17/32
[115.09]
Ø3/16
[4.76]
MOUNTING
HOLES
TYP 4 PLCS
3-1/8
[79.38]
1-13/64
[30.56]
55/64
[21.83]
Duct mount
OSA (outside air)
OSA (outside air) with sintered filter
2-1/4
[57.15]